cityworks.com 

B. Investor Relations Contact 

2835 Hollywood Blvd    Phone: (954) 404-5885 

Hollywood Florida 33024   Email: carl@befutglobal.net 

3. Security Information 

A. The Company's Amended Articles of Incorporation authorize it to issue up to Nine 

Hundred Fifteen Million (915,000,000) common shares and Fifteen Million 

(15,000,000) preferred shares, all with a par value of one-tenth of one cent ($0.001) per 

share. 

Trading Symbol:     BFTI 

Exact Title & Class of Securities Outstanding:  Common 

CUSIP:      05540J203 

Par or Stated Value:     $0.001 per Share 

Total Shares Authorized (as of Nov.